
Sr. No Name of Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail
No. of Seats 

Allocated

1 Dr. Sudhir P Vegad A D Patel Institute of Technology, Anand. Associate Professor svegad@gmail.com 06

2 Dr. Zankhana H Shah Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya, VV Nagar Assistant Professor zankhana.shah@bvmengineering.ac.in 04

3 Dr. Chirag Suryakant Thaker GEC, Rajkot Professor chiragthaker@yahoo.com 08

4 Dr. Vidhi Khanduja
Sal Institute of Technology & Engineering 

Research
Associate Professor vidhikhanduja9@gmail.com 06

5 Dr. Jitendra B Bhatia VGEC, Chandkheda. Assistant Professor jitendrabbhatia@gmail.com 04

6 Dr. Manishkumar M Patel
Smt. S. R. Patel Engineering College, Dabhi, 

Unjha.
Associate Professor it43manish@gmail.com 04

7 Dr.Sanjay Patel GEC,Patan Assistant Professor sp_patel1@gtu.edu.in 04

 

Sr. No Name of Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail
No. of Seats 

Allocated

1 Dr. Dipesh Maheshbhai Patel
Ipcowala Institute of Engineering and 

Technology
Professor dipesh_ee@yahoo.co.in 06

2 Dr. Mankad Pritesh Rameshbhai Babaria Institute of Technology Professor prmankad@gmail.com 06

3 Dr. Sanjay Tolani Adani Institute if Infrastructure Engineering Assistant Professor sanjay.tolani74@gmail.com 04

4 Dr. Ujjaval Jawaharbhai Patel Adani Institute if Infrastructure Engineering Assistant Professor ujjaval58@rediffmail.com 04
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5 Dr. Dudani Kalpesh Kantilal GEC, Rajkot Assistant Professor dudani_kalpesh@gtu.edu.in 04

6 Dr. Dinesh Popatbhai Pipalava GEC, Rajkot Assistant Professor dppipalava@gmail.com 04

7 Dr. Anwarul M. Haque VGEC, Chandkheda. Assistant Professor amhaque@vgecg.ac.in 04

Sr. No Name of Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail
No. of Seats 

Allocated

1 Dr. Shakil Abdul Qayyoom Kagzi 
Sitarambhai Naranji Patel Institute of Tech. & 

Research center
Assistant Professor shakil128@gmail.com 02

2 Dr. Mukesh Amrish Bulsara G H Patel College of Engineering & Technology Professor mukeshbulsara@yahoo.com 03

Sr. No Name of Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail
No. of Seats 

Allocated

2 Dr. Omprakash Mahadwad
Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 

Technology, Ankleshwar
Professor mahadwad@gmail.com 06

3 Dr. Ravindra Kanawade
Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 

Technology, Ankleshwar
Associate Professor ravikanawade@gmail.com 06

4 Dr. Mukesh Goyal
Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 

Technology, Ankleshwar
Associate Professor mukesh.goel@srict.in 06

5 Dr. Anand Metre G H Patel College of Engineering & Technology Assistant Professor anandmetre@gcet.ac.in 04

Sd/-

In case of discrepancy in the above list, it is requested to kindly send an email on phd@gtu.edu.in with a subject line “Grievance regarding recognition of Supervisor – 21st 

List”.

 Registrar
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